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Contact your Regional Transit Coordinator, or RTC, about ODOT funding opportunities, transit laws and
policies, and working collaboratively to design complete transportation solutions.

Regional Transit Coordinator Statewide Service

Region 1 – Jason Kelly
Portland Metro

503-731-3320

Region 2A - Arla Miller
Willamette Valley, North Coast

503-949-5415

Region 2B – Mark Bernard
South Willamette Valley, Mid-Coast

503-798-1935

Region 3 – Jennifer Boardman
Southern Oregon and South Coast

541-774-6371

Region 4 – Theresa Conley
Central Oregon

541-388-6250

Region 5 - Frank Thomas
Eastern Oregon

541-963-1362

jason.d.kelly@odot.state.or.us

arla.miller@odot.state.or.us

mark.bernard@odot.state.or.us

jennifer.boardman@odot.state.or.us

theresa.l.conley@odot.state.or.us

frank.thomas@odot.state.or.us
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This product is for informational purposes and may not have been prepared for, or be suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying purposes. Users of
this information should review or consult the primary data and information sources to ascertain the usability of the information.
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